16FEBL1Y PRICE REPORT
17:29:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 16FEB19

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15FEB1S
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF RINISH : 5/6/11/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 190

amT/MAZ 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dolilars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTAL
1st =3 11.60 4,20
2nd 5 6.00
3rd 11
4+h 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/6 65.40 32,70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL, $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/6/11 980.20 245,058
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

5/6/11/4 1319.30

131.93

Show

3.80
5.20
3.690

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)




16FEB1I PRI

17:29:34 {EST) REPORTING DATE;

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15FEB19

RACE : 13

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

st 7

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/1/5

baily Double
OFFICTAL
5/7

CE

$2

$2

51,

$2.

REPORT

Win

1z.20

.00 PAYS

93.40

.00 PAYS

2587 .40

00 PAYS
1309.30

00 PAYS
61.20

16FEBL1Y

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

9.690
10.80

0 PAYS

46.70

50 PAYS
74 .35

10 PAYS
120.93

00 PAYS
30.80

(T8

{(Us

(us

(us

Show

4.890
4.69
3.490

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

DRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2




16FEB19
17:29:34 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15FEBLS

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 5}

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/7

Superfecta
GFFLCIAL
6/a/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
87.40

00 PAYS
812.80

C0 PAYS
2066 .60

.06 PRAY¥S

37.60

16FEBL1Y9

AmT/MAZ 185.3.0

(US bollars)

$1.

g0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.00
17.20

00 PAYS

43,70

50 PAYS
203.20

10 PAYS
206.656

0 PAYS
18.80

(Gs

(us

(U8

Show

3.80
8.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 3




16FEB19
17:29:34 (EST)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstyream 1-5FEBIS

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/12/10/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 12
ird 10
4th 1r
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/710
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/10/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/3
6/4
6/2

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE R¥EPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

11.80

G0 PAYS
54 .40

00 PAYS
188.20

00 PAYS
7955 .50

00 PAYS
5.49
5.40

45.20

16FEBE1S

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dollaras}

$1.

40.

$0

$1.

Place

00 PAYE
27.20

50 PAYS
47.05

.10 PAYS

795.55

00 PAYS
2.70
2.70

22.60

(Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.20
3,00
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGEH# 4




